TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSION SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTA 1. Alson Dawn Bedells 3. Kumar Abhinava 4. Martin Russell Edwards 6. 8. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNME(S)). 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: Avecia Limited ADDRESS: Hexagon House, Blackley, Manchester M9 8ZS, United Kingdom ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: Avecia Limited ADDRESS: Hexagon House, Blackley, Manchester M9 8ZS, United Kingdom ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) ASSIGNMENT OF WHOLE PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: October 22, 1999; October 21, 1999; November 12, 1999; October 22, 1999 and November 16, 1999 SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY) Oct. 22; Oct. 21; Nov. 12; Oct. 22; and Nov. 16, 1999 4. SAPPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) BEPLIS 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group TEXT ON THE DECLARATION ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? ABOVE TOTAL x 840 = \$400			
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSION SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTA 101263433 THEREOF. 1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNUROS)). 1. Alison Dawn Bedells 3. Kumar Abhinava 4. Martin Russell Edwards 6. 8. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? Tyes NO 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: Avecia Limited ADDRESS: Hexagon House, Blackley, Manchester M9 8ZS, United Kingdom ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? Tyes NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) ASSIGNMENT OF WHOLE PART INTEREST EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) Oct. 22; Oct. 21; Nov. 12; Oct. 22; and Nov. 16, 1999 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S) OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? Tyes NO series code/serial no 09:423.052 6. NUMBER INVOLVED: APPLNS 1 + PATS TOTAL 1 Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)			
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTA 1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNUMS(S)). 1. Alison Dawn Bedells 3. Kumar Abhinava 4. Martin Russell Edwards 5. William Malcolm Logan Wood 7. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? YES NO 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: Avecia Limited ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) ASSIGNMENT OF WHOLE PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: October 22, 1999; October 21, 1999; November 12, 1999; October 22, 1999 and Novembet 16, 1999 SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) Oct. 22; Oct. 21; Nov. 12; Oct. 22; and Nov. 16, 1999 A. APAT. APP. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# In INVENTOR if not in item 1 09/423,052 264888 BEDELLS 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)			
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNUES(S)). 1. Alison Dawn Bedells 3. Kumar Abhinava 5. William Malcolm Logan Wood 7. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? YES NO 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: Avecia Limited ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) ASSIGNMENT OF WHOLE PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: October 22, 1999; October 21, 1999; November 12, 1999; October 22, 1999 and November 16, 1999 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) Oct. 22; Oct. 21; Nov. 12; Oct. 22; and Nov. 16, 1999 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S) M## 1** INVENTOR if not in item 1 09/423,052 264888 BEDELLS 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)			
1. Alison Dawn Bedells 3. Kumar Abhinava 4. Martin Russell Edwards 5. William Malcolm Logan Wood 7. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? YES NO 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: Avecia Limited ADDRESS: Hexagon House, Blackley, Manchester M9 8ZS, United Kingdom ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) ASSIGNMENT OF WHOLE PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: October 22, 1999; October 21, 1999; November 12, 1999; October 22, 1999 and November 16, 1999 ASSIGNMENT OFFER SEE ATTY!) Oct. 22; Oct. 21; Nov. 12; Oct. 22; and Nov. 16, 1999 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M## 1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 09/423,052 264888 BEDELLS 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)			
3. Kumar Abhinava 4. Martin Russell Edwards 6. 7. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? YES NO 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: Avecia Limited ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) ASSIGNMENT OF WHOLE PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: October 22, 1999; October 21, 1999; November 12, 1999; October 22, 1999 and Novembet 16, 1999 ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTYI) Oct. 22; Oct. 21; Nov. 12; Oct. 22; and Nov. 16, 1999 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M#			
7. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? YES NO 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: Avecia Limited ADDRESS: Hexagon House, Blackley, Manchester M9 8ZS, United Kingdom ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) ASSIGNMENT OF WHOLE PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: October 22, 1999; October 21, 1999; November 12, 1999; November 12, 1999; November 12, 1999; November 16, 1999 BECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) Oct. 22; Oct. 21; Nov. 12; Oct. 22; and Nov. 16, 1999 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) BECULS 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? YES NO 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: Avecia Limited ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) ASSIGNMENT OF WHOLE PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: October 22, 1999; October 21, 1999; November 12, 1999; November 12, 1999; November 12, 1999; November 12, 1999 and November 16, 1999 GHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION November 16, 1999 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) Oct. 22; Oct. 21; Nov. 12; Oct. 22; and Nov. 16, 1999 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) B. PATENT NO(S) In INVENTOR if not in item 1 09/423,052 264888 BEDELLS 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)			
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: Avecia Limited ADDRESS: Hexagon House, Blackley, Manchester M9 8ZS, United Kingdom ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED?			
NAME: Avecia Limited ADDRESS: Hexagon House, Blackley, Manchester M9 8ZS, United Kingdom ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED?			
ADDRESS: Hexagon House, Blackley, Manchester M9 8ZS, United Kingdom ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) ASSIGNMENT OF WHOLE PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: October 22, 1999; October 21, 1999; November 12, 1999; November 12, 1999; November 12, 1999; November 12, 1999; November 16, 1999 ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) Oct. 22; Oct. 21; Nov. 12; Oct. 22; and Nov. 16, 1999 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 09/423,052 264888 BEDELLS 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) ASSIGNMENT OF WHOLE PART INTEREST ORIGINAL FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION NOVEMBET 12, 1999; October 22, 1999 and Novembet 16, 1999 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) Oct. 22; Oct. 21; Nov. 12; Oct. 22; and Nov. 16, 1999 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no B. PATENT NO(S) M# 1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 09/423,052 264888 BEDELLS 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)			
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) ASSIGNMENT OF WHOLE PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: October 22, 1999; October 21, 1999; November 12, 1999; November 12, 1999; November 12, 1999 and Novembet 16, 1999 SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) Oct. 22; Oct. 21; Nov. 12; Oct. 22; and Nov. 16, 1999 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) B. PATENT NO(S) M# 1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 09/423,052 264888 BEDELLS 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)			
(Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) ASSIGNMENT OF WHOLE PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: October 22, 1999; October 21, 1999; November 12, 1999; November 12, 1999; November 12, 1999; and Novembet 16, 1999 CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION Novembet 16, 1999 SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) Oct. 22; Oct. 21; Nov. 12; Oct. 22; and Nov. 16, 1999 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 09/423,052 264888 BEDELLS 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)			
document) ASSIGNMENT OF WHOLE PART INTEREST ORIGINAL FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXEC. DATE: October 22, 1999; October 21, 1999; November 12, 1999; November 12, 1999 and Novembet 16, 1999 SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) Oct. 22; Oct. 21; Nov. 12; Oct. 22; and Nov. 16, 1999 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 09/423,052 26488 BEDELLS 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)			
ASSIGNMENT OF SWHOLE PART INTEREST OCtober 22, 1999; October 21, 1999; November 12, 1999; October 21, 1999; November 12, 1999; October 22, 1999 and Novembet 16, 1999 SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) Oct. 22; Oct. 21; Nov. 12; Oct. 22; and Nov. 16, 1999 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 09/423,052 264888 BEDELLS 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: October 22, 1999; October 21, 1999; October 22, 1999; October 21, 1999; October 22, 1999; October 21, 1999; October 22, 1999; October 22, 1999; October 21, 1999; October 22, 1999; October 21, 1999; October 22, 1999; October 21, 1999; October 22, 1999; October 21, 1999; October 22, 1999; October 21, 1999; October 22, 1999;			
ORIGINAL			
CHANGE OF NAME			
SECURITY			
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) Oct. 22; Oct. 21; Nov. 12; Oct. 22; and Nov. 16, 1999 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 09/423,052 264888 BEDELLS 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP APPLNS 1 + PATS = TOTAL 1 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)			
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 09/423,052 264888 BEDELLS 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP APPLNS 1 + PATS = TOTAL 1 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 09/423,052 264888 BEDELLS 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP B. PATENT NO(S) M# 1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 6. NUMBER INVOLVED: APPLNS 1 + PATS = TOTAL 1 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)			
series code/serial no if not in item 1 if not in item 1 09/423,052 264888 BEDELLS 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: 6. NUMBER INVOLVED: APPLNS 1 + PATS = TOTAL 1 Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)			
09/423,052 264888 BEDELLS 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 6. NUMBER INVOLVED: APPLNS 1 + PATS = TOTAL 1 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)			
5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: 6. NUMBER INVOLVED: APPLNS 1 + PATS = TOTAL 1 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)			
Concerning Document Should be Mailed: APPLNS 1 + PATS = TOTAL 1 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)			
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)			
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
Untallectual Property Group			
1100 New York Avenue, NW Ninth Floor			
Washington, DC 20005-3918			
5.5ATTY DKT: 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE			
INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975			
PMS 264888 SMC.60220/UST UNDER ORDER NO 70662 264888			
MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTER NO.			
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of			
the original document.			
10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document 3			
cover sheet, attachments and document 3			
1 1 2 - 1 2			
(do not file dup. Cover sheet)			
Signature (do not file dup. Cover sheet)			
Signature Attorney: Paul N. Kokulis			
Signature (do not file dup. Cover sheet)			

40.00 OP FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A) 01/

04 FC:581

ustcusa.doc Last updated 18/8/98 - FL

Docket No. (Optional) SMC 60220/UST

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR(S),

Alison Dawn Bedells, Daniel Patrick Morris, Kumar Abhinava, Martin Russell Edwards, William Malcolm Logan Wood,

hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) to ASSIGNEE, Avecia Limited, a company created and existing under the laws of England and Wales, having its Head Office at Hexagon House, Blackley, Manchester M9 8ZS, United Kingdom, and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE the entire right, title and interest for the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries in and to, any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled: Process for Making Particulate Compositions

and which is found in			
(a) U.S. patent application executed on even date herewith;			
(b) U.S. patent application executed on			
(c) U.S. application serial no. filed on			
(d) _X_ International application no.PCT/GB98/00964;			
and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country, including the right to claim priority and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above application or any continuation, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to Letters Patent any reissue or reexamination thereof;			
ASSIGNOR(S) hereby covenant(s) that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment;			
ASSIGNOR(S) further covenant(s) that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation, or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said application, said invention and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof. An attorney of record is authorized and requested by the execution of this assignment to insert into this assignment the filing date and serial number of said application when officially known.			
Signed this			
day of Cition, 1999			
Alison Dawn Bedells			
WITNESS: WERY WITNESS: WITNESS: DATE: 22 OCTOBER 1994			
2) day of OCTOB-2 1999 Daniel Patrick Morris			
WITNESS: J. C.			
Additional page(s) are attached hereto.			

PATENT REEL: 010527 FRAME: 0610

12	day of November 1999	Umas Ale
		Kumar Abhinava
	WITNESS: (1) mcan DATE: 12 Nosember 1999	WITNESS: GMW/ DATE: 12-NOV 1999
22	_day of	NIR Green des
		Martin Russell Edwards
	WITNESS: CECTODO SIGNES	witness:
_16	_day of <u>Navember</u> , 1999	William Malcolm Logan Wood
	WITNESS: A Gent.	WITNESS: J. V. Low

Additional page(s) are attached hereto. ustcusa.doc Last updated 18/8/98 - FL

RECORDED: 01/10/2000

PATENT REEL: 010527 FRAME: 0611